
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Revision textual work

HINDI 1 to 10 ginati textual work

KANNADA Ballies  Ya  to La textual work

MATHS Revision textual work

EVS Revision textual work

COMPUTER Le - 7 Playing with MS Paint textual work

8/2/2025

14/2/2025

15 & 16/2/2025

17/2/2025

26/2/2025

5/3/2025 to 

13/3/2025

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY 2025 STD - 1 ST

IMPORTANT DATES

Second saturday Holiday

Handwriting contest - selected students.

Spellbee exam - for selected students.

Notebook scrutiny

Holiday Mahashivratri

Annual Exam


